
0 0

9351

940794099411

94155707
5621

5577
5535

9310
5521

5543 5565

5587

55745552

55555503

9420

5530
9352

0

93069306 6002
5840

5830
582058109320

9336

9340

9332

5731 5815 5921

5920
9403

5910581258089404

9412
9410

5807 5911 5921 9425 6001 6003 6007

6001
9400

6004

6005
0

00 6028 6040 9315

9411

9433

9491

9491 9491

9510

9650

9640

9509

9527
9533

9631

96436085
6073

6030

6051

6040

6011
6005

0

6020

0

5931

060106006
60086002

584059125820
5816

58109504

9514

9526 5807 5821 5921 5925

59145910582058069604

9616

5803 5809 5811 5903
5905

5909

59105906590458085710
9770
9780

9790 5813 5819
5823 5903

5905

5908
59045902

580858065800

9878 5807 5899 5907

5878 59285918
5908585858085804

9920 5815
5845 5917

5951
5975

5715 5960

9838

9778

5910 5914

5913 59115909

6010
6020

5954 5972 9711

9715

9721

97855945

5940
5950 5962

992999319933 9862
9910

9820

9812

9780

9724

9720

9710

5620 5640

9505

9515

9601

9605

5703 9615

96235704

9781

5544
5566

9533

9555

9587

9609

9631

9663

55655543

5502

9524

9530

9540

9550

5511
5501

9606

5325

5506
5512

5622 5656

5740

5635 5641

5624 9801

9827

98319829

56475623

5625

5601

5613

5566 5618 5628 5638 5648
5712

9919
992356215611 MAPLE ST

ST
AN

LE
Y 

AV
E

HAZEL PL

LAUREL ST

FIRWOOD ST

WI
CH

ITA
 AV

E

CEDAR ST

WILLOW ST

HILL ST

HO
LL

YW
OO

D A
VE

HO
L L

YW
OO

D
AV

E

FLORA DR

HILL ST

TAMBARA CT

WILLOW ST

DREFSHILL ST

56
TH

AV
E

Legend
400-ft Public Notice Boundary
A-2018-001 Site
Milwaukie City Limits
Properties Receiving Notice
Other tax lots

Public Notice Map
5809 SE Hazel Pl
Tax Lot ID 12E30DA04800
File# A-2018-001

0 130 260 390 52065
Feet

ANNEXATION SITE

North


